

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.**

FIRST APPEAL NO.782 OF 2017

**MIDC AMRAVATI
VS
SAIFUDDIN ISMAILBHAI AND OTHERS**

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram appearances, Court's orders or directions & Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judges Order
--	-------------------------

Shri M. M. Agnihotri, Advocate for the appellant.
Ms. M. Naik, Astd. Government Pleader for respondent No.3.

CORAM: A. S. CHANDURKAR J.
DATED : FEBRUARY, 01 2019.

The Private Paper Book be filed within a period of four months from today. If the Paper Book is not filed within said period, the appeal shall stands dismissed without reference to Court.

JUDGE

Muley