

FIRST APPEAL NO. 782 OF 2017

V/S

Saifuddin Ismailbhai, And OthersRESPONDENT

MEHADIA SURESH CHANDRA for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G. A. SANAP J

DATE : 8th May, 2024

P.C. :

S O to 06/08/2024.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)